Alta H5A Modular Camera
3 MP 5 MP
The Avigilon Alta H5A Modular camera is designed to help secure areas with limited space and meet
discreet monitoring requirements. Configure with a Micro Bullet imager, perfect for ATMs and retail
checkouts, or a Right Angle imager for installation in ceilings or false walls. The imager modules can be
easily positioned to help you capture the perfect shot, whether for identification or to understand activity
in the area. The Alta H5A Modular comes with Alta Aware’s intelligent video analytics to help provide
insight and expedite response times for critical events.

l CBL5M-1001 (5 m)
Imager Modules
With the modular design of the H5A Modular, either camera module can be connected to the
H5A Modular Camera Main Unit for maximum versatility and optimal installation.
FORM
FACTOR MP Lens IP66
3C-H5MOD-RP4 Right
Angle 3.0 3.7 mm,
Fixed Pinhole
3C-H5MOD-MB2 Micro Bullet 3.0 2.8 mm,
Fixed ✓
5C-H5MOD-MB2 Micro Bullet 5.0 2.8 mm,
Fixed ✓
Camera Main Unit
Display Part Number Description Days of Storage
H5A-MOD-2P-1-30 Modular base unit, supporting 1 lens 30
H5A-MOD-2P-2-30 Modular base unit, supporting 2 lenses 30
H5A-MOD-2P-1-60 Modular base unit, supporting 1 lens 60
H5A-MOD-2P-2-60 Modular base unit, supporting 2 lenses 60
H5A-MOD-2P-1-120 Modular base unit, supporting 1 lens 120
H5A-MOD-2P-2-120 Modular base unit, supporting 2 lenses 120
H5A-MOD-2P-1-365 Modular base unit, supporting 1 lens 365
Camera Cables
Display Part Number Description
CBL2M-1001 2 m (6 ft) HD BNC Cable for H5A Modular Camera Imager
CBL5M-1001 5 m (16 ft) HD BNC Cable for H5A Modular Camera Imager